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The Vision of Jesus Christ Among 7 Churches

REVELATION -

Consummation of All History

A. The Prologue & Benediction

B. The Vision

C. The Letters from Christ
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The Church at Ephesus -

The Church at Smyrna -

The Church at Pergamum -
The Church at Thyatira -
The Church at Sardis -

The Church at Philadelphia -

The Church at Laodicea -

The Great Tribulation from Jesus Christ
A. The 7-Sealed Scroll

B. The Trumpet Judgments

C. The Heavenly Explanation

D. The Final Plagues

The Consummation by Jesus Christ
A. The Second Coming

B. The Millennium

C. The Eternal State

D. The Epilogue

Ray Mondragon

lost love
suffering
worldly
apostasy
dead
missionary

apostate

2-3
2:1-7

2:8-11

2:12-17

2:18-24

3:1-6

3:7-13

3:14-22

4-18
4-7

8-11

12-14

15-18

19-22
19

20

21:1-22:5

22:6-21



OLIVET DISCOURSE

I. The Setting
A. The Rejection by Nation

B. The Rejection of Nation

C. The Introduction

II. The Tribulation
A. The Beginning of Birth-Pangs
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The Description of Distress

The Sign of Jerusalem Destruction

B. The Great Tribulation
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The Destructiveness of the Tribulation

The Deception about His Arrival

The Description of Disaster

ITI. The 2nd Coming of Christ
A. The Gigantic Disturbances of Creation

B. The Glorious Appearance of Son of Man

C. The Gathering of the Elect

IV. The Applications of the Olivet Discourse
A. The Applications for His Coming
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The Parable of Fig Tree -

The Illustration of Noah’s Day
The Illustration of Judgment -
The Parable of the Traveler -
The Parable of Home Owner -

The Parable of Servants -
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B. The Applications for Millennial Kingdom
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The Judgment of Living Israel

The Judgment of the Living Nations
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